

PRODUCT: Frontier Mix, Organic
 CUSTOMER / BRAND: Lipari Food
 PRODUCT DESCRIPTION: Blend of Organic nuts, seeds and dried fruit
 CUSTOMER UPC: No UPC for Bulk
 NET WEIGHT: 25.00 lb N/A g.
 BIOTERRORISM NUMBER: 13644243418
 SUPPLIER: Aurora Products, Inc. COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: USA

NUTRITIONAL:

Nutrition Facts	Amount/serving	% DV	Amount/serving	% DV
	Total Fat 6g	8%	Total Carb. 16g	6%
Sat. Fat 1g	5%	Dietary Fiber 2g	7%	
Trans Fat 0g		Total Sugars 11g		
Cholesterol 0mg	0%	Incl. 4g Added Sugars	8%	
Sodium 0mg	0%	Protein 3g		
Vitamin D 0% • Calcium 2% • Iron 6% • Potassium 2%				



ORGANIC CRANBERRIES (ORGANIC CANE SUGAR, ORGANIC SUNFLOWER OIL), ORGANIC RAISINS, ORGANIC DATES (ORGANIC OAT COVERING), ORGANIC CASHEWS, ORGANIC PEPITAS, ORGANIC ALMONDS

INGREDIENTS:

FORMULA:

INGREDIENTS	TYPE	GRADE	COUNT	COO
Cranberries	Organic Sweetend	Sliced	N/A	Canada
Raisins	Organic Thompson	N/A	N/A	Chile
Date Pieces with Oat Flour	Organic Oat Flour Coated	Diced	N/A	USA
Pepita (pumpkin seeds)	Organic not roasted	AA Shine Skin	N/A	China
Cashews	Organic not roasted	W1	N/A	Brazil
Amonds	Organic not roasted	Carmel or NPS	N/A	USA

ANALYTICAL: Aw (Cranberries) < 0.6 Individual items tested by supplier
 MICROBIOLOGICAL: Salmonella NEG CFU/25g See "Special Notes" below
 E. Coli <3 MPN See "Special Notes" below

SPECIAL NOTES: Raw material is checked for bacterial content prior to use
 Raw nuts and seeds are pasteurized prior to use; Cranberries use pH / Water Activity

FLAVOR: Sweet/tart cranberries, fruity raisins, clean nut and seed flavors.

TEXTURE: Firm, chewy fruits, crunchy nuts and seeds.

COLOR: Typical of each component

KOSHER: CERTIFIER: OK SYMBOL: Pareve

ORGANIC: USDA Organic - Certified by: NOFA - NY Certified Organic - LLC.

NON GMO: Inherently NON GMO

VEGAN / VEGETARIAN: Suitable for Vegetarian

SHELF LIFE: Nine (9) months from date of manufacture

PRODUCT CODE: "Best If Used By" open dating

PHYSICAL DEFECTS:	Ingredients	All present in correct order
	Plant based foreign material	<0.05% Max
	Foreign Material (non plant)	0.00% Max
	Visible Mold	0.00% Max
	Insect live	0.00% Max

PACKAGING:	PRIMARY	CORRUGATED
Designation:	FOOD GRADE POLY LINER CLEAR	BULK CORRUGATED
Dimensions:	N/A	15 7/8" X 12" X 8 1/2"

Recycled Content	N/A			N/A		
PACKAGING SUPPLIER:	N/A			N/A		
CASE INFORMATION:	WEIGHT (LBS)	LENGTH	WIDTH	HEIGHT	CUBE	TI/HI
	25	15 $\frac{7}{8}$ "	12"	N/A	N/A	N/A
UNITS / CASE:	N/A					
ALLERGENS:	Allergen	Present in the Product	Manufactured on Shared Equipment	Present in the Facility		
	PEANUTS	NO	YES	YES		
	TREE NUTS	YES	YES	YES		
	MILK	NO	YES	YES		
	EGGS	NO	YES	YES		
	SHELLFISH	NO	NO	NO		
	FISH	NO	NO	NO		
	WHEAT	NO	YES	YES		
	SOY	NO	YES	YES		
	CELERY	NO	NO	NO		
	CORN	NO	YES	YES		
	GLUTEN	NO	YES	YES		
	HONEY	NO	YES	YES		
	LACTOSE	NO	YES	YES		
	MUSTARD	NO	NO	YES		
	SESAME	NO	YES	YES		
	SULPHUROUS DIOXIDE	NO	NO	NO		
DELIVERY REQUIREMENTS	Dry Van					
WARNING STATEMENTS:	CONTAINS: TREE NUTS (ALMONDS, CASHEWS). MAY CONTAIN: PEANUTS, OTHER TREE NUTS, MILK, SOY, WHEAT, AND EGGS. CAUTION PACKAGE MAY CONTAIN NATURALLY OCCURRING OBJECTS SUCH AS: PIT, TWIG, SHELL, OR STEM FRAGMENTS.					